195 1 94	19877-6-D MJ M 24240
WAR	RANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) Vol. 79 Page 24216
KENNETH TED CAMMACK AND BONN	IE LEE CAMMACK, husband and wife
DANNY ARCH ROW AND SHANNON V	hereinafter called grantor convey(s) to
of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Ore	all that real property situated in the County
	같은 것이 같은 것을 알려야 한다. 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이 같이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은
Lot I, Block I, Tract No. 108 Oregon.	8, FERNDALE, in the County of Klamath, State of
Regulations to the City of Kl Restrictions as shown on the Regulations of the Klamath Ir	recorded plat
2	
2	
$\overline{\mathbf{P}}$	
and_covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of	the above described property free of all encumbrances except
as set forth above	<u>는 사람에 활동한 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이라. 것은 </u>
and will warrant and defend the same agains	t all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
	알았었다. 관련 가 있는 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다.
The true and actual consideration for	this transfer is \$ <u>57,900.00</u> *
	. 1997년 1977년 전문을 전문하는 것은 것이다. 1977년 19 1971년 1971년 1971
	물건 가지 않는 것이 가 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것을 가 있는 것이 있는 것 같은 것은
Dated this day of OC	TOBER .19 79
	- $ -$
사람이는 방법, 그는 것이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 가 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것	Nonnorth Tal Von and
방법 사람은 일을 알 것 같아. 그는 것 같아요.	Kenneth Ted Cammack
	$\mathcal{A} \mathcal{B}$
성장 : '' (1997) 전 1997 - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) 2019 - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) 2019 - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997) - '' (1997)	Bonnie Lee Cammack
1999 - State St 1999 - State Sta	
STATE OF OREGON, County of)`sS.
Octob	per 12, 17^9 personally appeared the above named
Persons	/perserver appeared are above married
instrument to be their volu	and acknowledged the foregoing
\mathcal{A}	(Pathereman
	Before me:
SILOTARY	(had the), laby
	The purchase
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: <u>10–13–82</u>
	n plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the
property remains'subject or which the pu	
	ty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration
	ty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
consideration." (Indicate which)	, 2014년 - 2014년 1월 20 2014년 - 2014년 1월 2014
2019년 1월 1997년 1월 1998년 1월 1999년 1월 1999년 19 1999년 1999년 199 1999년 1999년 199	<u>a na sakati na kawa kawa na saka sakati na kawa na kawa</u> Na sakati na kawa na kaw
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,
Cammack) SS.
	County of <u>Klamath</u>)
	I certify that the within instrument was received for record
ТО	on the <u>15th</u> day of <u>October</u> , 1979
Row	at <u>11:26</u> o'clock AM. and recorded in book M79
	on page 24216 Records of Deeds of said County.
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Mr. & Mrs. Danny Row	
5409 Bartlett	Wn. D. Milne
Klamath Folls, Oregon 97601	
send tax statements to:	방법이 있는 것은
bond can beaueins in	County Clerk
Dept of Veterans Affairs	County Clerk
Dept of Veterans Affairs	A A A A A

語語にない